Electrical Apparatus
1
Fusing Equipment
EL Bay-O-Net Current-Limiting Fuse Assembly 240-70
March 2009 • Supersedes 3/91
GENERAL
EL Bay-O-Net fuse assembly from
Cooper Power Systems is used to

17.25
(438)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order a Cooper Power Systems'
EL Bay-O-Net fuse assembly, refer to
Tables 3 and 4.
TABLE 3
EL Bay-O-Net Fuse Assemblies
TABLE 4
Replacement Parts
Description Catalog Number
8.3 kV
	 Assembly with 1/4 inch gasket 4004697B01M
	 Assembly with 3/16 inch gasket 4004697B02M
	 Solid Link Disconnect 4025117B51
15.5 and 23.0 kV
	 Assembly with 1/4 inch gasket 4004697B03M
	 Assembly with 3/16 inch gasket 4004697B04M
	 Solid Link Disconnect 4025117B52
Description Catalog Number
El Bay-O-Net Stabber
(Fuse Holder)